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BILL/ SHIP TO: Order Date:

JAK PO NO: PO20220125HMRD

Delivery way:

FROM  China TO United States Incoterm: FOB Shenzhen

Materials: Plastic

Application:For the computer system

HS Code: Shipping cost:

PayPal charges:

TOTAL:

For and on behalf of

JAK ELECTRONICS LIMITED

Authorized Signature

USD8.00

USD12.00

USD3.93

Part No.

8542390000

25

25

25

USD0.31746

USD0.32

USD0.48

USD7.94

Ivy Chen

 Contact: Ivy Chen     TEL: +0755 8355  3637         E-mail: sales6@jakelectronics.com

D/C
Quantity of

Retail Units
Unit Price in USD

Total Amount in

USD

100PCS USD82.59

USD45.00

VHR-3N Connector

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

Primaira LLC

225 Wildwood Ave,

Woburn, Massachusetts,

01801, United States

Tel: 781-937-0202

Attn: Nick McKinnon

21+ 25 USD0.22875 USD5.72

ADD: Unit 4512, Metropolitan Heights At Century Place, No.3018, Shennan Mid-Road, Futian Dist., Shenzhen, China, 518031

Description

2022/1/25

VHR-2M

Fedex

21+

21+

21+

Connector

VHR-4M

VHR-5M

Connector

Connector


